
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

103 
110 
144 
154 
111 
125 
141 
177 

Team 

BOM 

DRT 

DRT 

Name 

ALİ SURURİ AKGÜN 
UYGAR ARSLAN BİRGİLİ 
S. CEM KARAKÖMÜR 
DORUK SIRNAÇ 
BULUT TIRINK 
YUNUS DEHA ERSİN 
TAN AKSEL KARASU 
MIKAEL RIZZI 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Total Tm 

8:23.835 
8:28.052 
8:28.340 
8:31.002 
8:32.080 
8:35.661 
8:44.120 
8:45.742 

Diff 

4.217 
4.505 
7.167 
8.245 

11.826 
20.285 
21.907 

Best Tm 

43.273 
43.310 
43.517 
43.595 
43.852 
44.323 
44.362 
45.189 

Points 

50 
44 
41 
38 
36 
34 
32 
30 

Comment 

UKK 17.3.2.k (+3 sn) 

UKK 17.3.2.k (+3 sn)  

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.217 

Avg. Speed 

65,736 

Best Lap Tm 

43.273 

Best Speed 

76,537 

Best Lap by 

103 - ALİ SURURİ AKGÜN 

 

Printed: 11.04.2025 16:31:07 

TOSFED Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 1 

MINI 

HEAT 1. ELEME 

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:57:14 

Körfez Yarış Pisti Karting 0,920 km 

5.04.2025 12:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

103 
154 
144 
111 
110 
125 
141 
177 

Team 

BOM 
DRT 

DRT 

Name 

ALİ SURURİ AKGÜN 
DORUK SIRNAÇ 
S. CEM KARAKÖMÜR 
BULUT TIRINK 
UYGAR ARSLAN BİRGİLİ 
YUNUS DEHA ERSİN 
TAN AKSEL KARASU 
MIKAEL RIZZI 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Total Tm 

7:17.522 
7:21.493 
7:22.377 
7:25.246 
7:25.338 
7:34.509 
7:38.087 
7:42.407 

Diff 

3.971 
4.855 
7.724 
7.816 

16.987 
20.565 
24.885 

Best Tm 

43.478 
43.689 
43.843 
44.026 
44.051 
44.657 
44.460 
45.197 

Points 

50 
44 
41 
38 
36 
34 
32 
30 

Comment 

UKK EK-2 (+5 sn) 

UKK EK-2 (+5 sn) 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.971 

Avg. Speed 

75,699 

Best Lap Tm 

43.478 

Best Speed 

76,176 

Best Lap by 

103 - ALİ SURURİ AKGÜN 

 

Printed: 11.04.2025 16:31:14 

TOSFED Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 1 

MINI 

HEAT 2. ELEME 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:27:06 

Körfez Yarış Pisti Karting 0,920 km 

5.04.2025 15:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

103 
144 
154 
110 
125 
111 
141 
177 

Team 

BOM 

DRT 
DRT 

Name 

ALİ SURURİ AKGÜN 
S. CEM KARAKÖMÜR 
DORUK SIRNAÇ 
UYGAR ARSLAN BİRGİLİ 
YUNUS DEHA ERSİN 
BULUT TIRINK 
TAN AKSEL KARASU 
MIKAEL RIZZI 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 

Total Tm 

10:10.152 
10:11.898 
10:15.112 
10:17.575 
10:23.192 
10:28.135 
10:30.653 
10:46.314 

Diff 

1.746 
4.960 
7.423 

13.040 
17.983 
20.501 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

43.170 
43.377 
43.590 
43.602 
44.055 
43.939 
44.641 
45.461 

Points 

90 
80 
72 
66 
60 
54 
50 
46 

Comment 

UKK 20.3.iii (+5 sn) 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.746 

Avg. Speed 

75,994 

Best Lap Tm 

43.170 

Best Speed 

76,720 

Best Lap by 

103 - ALİ SURURİ AKGÜN 

 

Printed: 11.04.2025 16:31:18 

TOSFED Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 1 

MINI 

YARI FİNAL 

Race (14 Laps) started at 10:41:56 

Körfez Yarış Pisti Karting 0,920 km 

6.04.2025 10:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

154 
103 
110 
144 
111 
125 
141 

177 

Team 

BOM 
DRT 

DRT 

Name 

DORUK SIRNAÇ 
ALİ SURURİ AKGÜN 
UYGAR ARSLAN BİRGİLİ 
S. CEM KARAKÖMÜR 
BULUT TIRINK 
YUNUS DEHA ERSİN 
TAN AKSEL KARASU 

MIKAEL RIZZI 

Laps 

16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

Total Tm 

11:42.939 
11:43.012 
11:43.564 
11:44.107 
11:48.596 
11:49.778 
11:56.282 

Diff 

0.073 
0.625 
1.168 
5.657 
6.839 

13.343 

DNS 

Best Tm 

43.561 
43.127 
43.381 
43.292 
43.602 
43.701 
44.085 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.073 

Avg. Speed 

75,386 

Best Lap Tm 

43.127 

Best Speed 

76,796 

Best Lap by 

103 - ALİ SURURİ AKGÜN 

 

Printed: 11.04.2025 16:31:22 

TOSFED Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 1 

MINI 

FİNAL 

Race (16 Laps) started at 13:06:20 

Körfez Yarış Pisti Karting 0,920 km 

6.04.2025 13:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

201 
202 
228 
208 
230 
297 
232 
252 
210 
214 
259 
227 
261 
234 
254 
221 
250 
222 

Team 

DRT 
DRT 
DRT 

EEKT 
EEKT 
BOM 
BOM 
EEKT 
DRT 

EEKT 
DRT 
DRT 

Name 

T. ERİN ÜNLÜDOĞAN 
ALİ FUAT MİRAS 
RÜZGAR TIRINK 
CAN ÖZLER 
OĞUZ MARANGOZ 
OĞUZ AYDOĞAN 
EFE AYHAN 
MİRAÇ GÜLTEGİN 
DORUK BİLİR 
DEMİR ÖZGÜLTEKİN 
ÖZHAN ALPASLAN 
İSMET YILMAZ 
RAİF SANİ ŞENER 
TUĞRA FATİNOĞLU 
ZEYNEP DURU SIRNAÇ 
ELA ALAGÖZ 
M. ÖMER ALDATMAZ 
AREN AKKENT 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 

Total Tm 

8:15.392 
8:19.212 
8:20.796 
8:20.833 
8:24.697 
8:25.616 
8:26.307 
8:26.608 
8:26.979 
8:27.804 
8:29.419 
8:35.577 
8:43.500 
8:44.609 
8:47.003 
8:14.821 
8:22.177 
8:22.262 

Diff 

3.820 
5.404 
5.441 
9.305 

10.224 
10.915 
11.216 
11.587 
12.412 
14.027 
20.185 
28.108 
29.217 
31.611 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

41.044 
41.367 
41.256 
41.355 
41.436 
41.545 
41.471 
41.590 
41.697 
41.752 
41.903 
42.375 
42.515 
42.295 
43.041 
44.032 
44.619 
42.028 

Points 

50 
44 
41 
38 
36 
34 
32 
30 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 

Comment 

UKK 20.3.vi (+5 sn) 

UKK EK-2 (+5 sn) 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.820 

Avg. Speed 

80,227 

Best Lap Tm 

41.044 

Best Speed 

80,694 

Best Lap by 

201 - T. ERİN ÜNLÜDOĞAN 

 

Printed: 11.04.2025 16:33:52 

TOSFED Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 1 

JUNIOR 

HEAT 1. ELEME 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:18:24 

Körfez Yarış Pisti Karting 0,920 km 

5.04.2025 13:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

201 
202 
228 
208 
297 
230 
214 
259 
210 
252 
227 
234 
261 
232 
254 
250 
222 
221 

Team 

DRT 
DRT 
DRT 

EEKT 
EEKT 
DRT 

EEKT 
BOM 
EEKT 
DRT 
DRT 
BOM 

Name 

T. ERİN ÜNLÜDOĞAN 
ALİ FUAT MİRAS 
RÜZGAR TIRINK 
CAN ÖZLER 
OĞUZ AYDOĞAN 
OĞUZ MARANGOZ 
DEMİR ÖZGÜLTEKİN 
ÖZHAN ALPASLAN 
DORUK BİLİR 
MİRAÇ GÜLTEGİN 
İSMET YILMAZ 
TUĞRA FATİNOĞLU 
RAİF SANİ ŞENER 
EFE AYHAN 
ZEYNEP DURU SIRNAÇ 
M. ÖMER ALDATMAZ 
AREN AKKENT 
ELA ALAGÖZ 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
10 
9 

Total Tm 

8:21.145 
8:22.428 
8:22.747 
8:22.988 
8:24.260 
8:24.658 
8:31.737 
8:33.643 
8:36.366 
8:38.399 
8:39.500 
8:43.001 
8:54.718 
8:56.738 
8:24.483 
8:25.465 
8:48.662 
9:00.439 

Diff 

1.283 
1.602 
1.843 
3.115 
3.513 

10.592 
12.498 
15.221 
17.254 
18.355 
21.856 
33.573 
35.593 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 

Best Tm 

41.378 
41.541 
41.520 
41.489 
41.268 
41.244 
41.891 
42.156 
41.958 
42.041 
42.578 
42.341 
43.083 
41.897 
43.391 
44.699 
42.835 
44.646 

Points 

50 
44 
41 
38 
36 
34 
32 
30 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 

Comment 

UKK EK-2 (+5 sn) 
UKK 20.3.iv (+5 sn) 

UKK EK-2 (+5 sn) 

UKK EK-2 (+5 sn) 
UKK 20.3.iv (+5 sn) 

UKK EK-2 ve 20.3.iv (+10 sn) 
UKK EK-2 (+5 sn) 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.283 

Avg. Speed 

79,306 

Best Lap Tm 

41.244 

Best Speed 

80,303 

Best Lap by 

230 - OĞUZ MARANGOZ 

 

Printed: 11.04.2025 16:33:58 

TOSFED Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 1 

JUNIOR 

HEAT 2. ELEME 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:48:20 

Körfez Yarış Pisti Karting 0,920 km 

5.04.2025 15:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

201 
202 
228 
230 
297 
252 
210 
214 
208 
259 
227 
234 
222 
232 
261 
254 
250 
221 

Team 

DRT 
DRT 
DRT 
EEKT 
EEKT 
BOM 
EEKT 
DRT 

EEKT 
DRT 

BOM 
DRT 

Name 

T. ERİN ÜNLÜDOĞAN 
ALİ FUAT MİRAS 
RÜZGAR TIRINK 
OĞUZ MARANGOZ 
OĞUZ AYDOĞAN 
MİRAÇ GÜLTEGİN 
DORUK BİLİR 
DEMİR ÖZGÜLTEKİN 
CAN ÖZLER 
ÖZHAN ALPASLAN 
İSMET YILMAZ 
TUĞRA FATİNOĞLU 
AREN AKKENT 
EFE AYHAN 
RAİF SANİ ŞENER 
ZEYNEP DURU SIRNAÇ 
M. ÖMER ALDATMAZ 
ELA ALAGÖZ 

Laps 

16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
14 
14 

Total Tm 

11:08.985 
11:10.699 
11:11.354 
11:11.517 
11:13.297 
11:15.392 
11:19.116 
11:19.602 
11:24.691 
11:30.586 
11:32.020 
11:32.556 
11:35.782 
11:41.035 
11:41.802 
11:42.293 
10:51.098 
11:51.024 

Diff 

1.714 
2.369 
2.532 
4.312 
6.407 

10.131 
10.617 
15.706 
21.601 
23.035 
23.571 
26.797 
32.050 
32.817 
33.308 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

Best Tm 

41.482 
41.570 
41.482 
41.532 
41.662 
41.699 
41.976 
41.726 
41.433 
42.264 
42.549 
42.363 
42.335 
41.673 
43.268 
43.033 
44.123 
43.670 

Points 

90 
80 
72 
66 
60 
54 
50 
46 
42 
38 
34 
32 
30 
28 
26 
24 
22 
20 

Comment 

UKK EK-2 (+5 sn) 
UKK EK-2 (+5 sn) 
UKK EK-2 ve 16.2.3.b (+15 sn) 

UKK EK-2 (+5 sn) 
UKK 16.7.3 KK (+10 sn) 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.714 

Avg. Speed 

79,213 

Best Lap Tm 

41.433 

Best Speed 

79,936 

Best Lap by 

208 - CAN ÖZLER 

 

Printed: 11.04.2025 16:34:02 

TOSFED Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 1 

JUNIOR 

YARI FİNAL 

Race (16 Laps) started at 11:07:32 

Körfez Yarış Pisti Karting 0,920 km 

6.04.2025 11:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

201 
202 
228 
208 
297 
230 
214 
232 
252 
210 
259 
234 
222 
227 
261 
254 
221 
250 

Team 

DRT 
DRT 
DRT 

EEKT 
EEKT 
DRT 
BOM 
BOM 
EEKT 

DRT 

EEKT 
DRT 

Name 

T. ERİN ÜNLÜDOĞAN 
ALİ FUAT MİRAS 
RÜZGAR TIRINK 
CAN ÖZLER 
OĞUZ AYDOĞAN 
OĞUZ MARANGOZ 
DEMİR ÖZGÜLTEKİN 
EFE AYHAN 
MİRAÇ GÜLTEGİN 
DORUK BİLİR 
ÖZHAN ALPASLAN 
TUĞRA FATİNOĞLU 
AREN AKKENT 
İSMET YILMAZ 
RAİF SANİ ŞENER 
ZEYNEP DURU SIRNAÇ 
ELA ALAGÖZ 
M. ÖMER ALDATMAZ 

Laps 

18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 
13 
12 

Total Tm 

12:25.788 
12:29.895 
12:32.280 
12:32.407 
12:35.436 
12:35.712 
12:43.509 
12:44.118 
12:46.049 
12:46.385 
12:46.739 
12:51.744 
12:57.655 
12:58.444 
13:04.340 
12:26.130 

9:46.572 
8:59.902 

Diff 

4.107 
6.492 
6.619 
9.648 
9.924 

17.721 
18.330 
20.261 
20.597 
20.951 
25.956 
31.867 
32.656 
38.552 

1 Lap 
5 Laps 
6 Laps 

Best Tm 

41.150 
41.369 
41.256 
41.135 
41.605 
41.548 
41.616 
41.918 
41.941 
42.060 
41.873 
42.258 
42.142 
42.701 
42.766 
43.233 
43.661 
44.051 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Comment 

UKK EK-2 (+5 sn) 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.107 

Avg. Speed 

79,937 

Best Lap Tm 

41.135 

Best Speed 

80,515 

Best Lap by 

208 - CAN ÖZLER 

 

Printed: 11.04.2025 16:34:08 

TOSFED Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 1 

JUNIOR 

FİNAL 

Race (18 Laps) started at 13:27:30 

Körfez Yarış Pisti Karting 0,920 km 

6.04.2025 13:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

362 
327 
317 
321 
312 
337 
399 
354 
390 
311 
325 
396 
341 
322 
314 

Team 

DRT 
EEKT 
BOM 
EEKT 
DRT 
EEKT 
DRT 
BOM 
BOM 
EEKT 
EEKT 

EEKT 

Name 

M. ONUR MÜLDÜR 
ATEŞ BİRİNCİ 
AYŞE ÇEBİ 
SARP KAYOL 
ÖMER ULAŞ AKBAĞ 
KAAN BALLIK 
N. URAZ FATİNOĞLU 
A. SİNAN SOFUOĞLU 
B. EMİR SARAÇ 
ISA HUSEYNOV 
ZEYNEP ÇUKUROVA 
ANDRII ILIN 
ALİ ÖZTORUN 
MEHMET BAĞÇACI 
REFİK MERT GÖKBAY 

Laps 

16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

Total Tm 

10:58.613 
11:01.523 
11:01.931 
11:02.094 
11:04.959 
11:05.424 
11:11.801 
11:12.486 
11:16.476 
11:16.551 
11:19.416 
11:21.023 
11:22.750 
11:25.103 
11:31.126 

Diff 

2.910 
3.318 
3.481 
6.346 
6.811 

13.188 
13.873 
17.863 
17.938 
20.803 
22.410 
24.137 
26.490 
32.513 

Best Tm 

40.956 
41.108 
41.119 
41.082 
41.270 
41.245 
41.472 
41.455 
41.419 
41.573 
41.765 
41.980 
41.877 
42.144 
42.188 

Points 

50 
44 
41 
38 
36 
34 
32 
30 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 

Comment 

UKK EK-2 (+5 sn) 

UKK 17.3.2.k (+3 sn) 

UKK EK-2 (+5 sn) 

UKK EK-2 (+5 sn) 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.910 

Avg. Speed 

80,460 

Best Lap Tm 

40.956 

Best Speed 

80,867 

Best Lap by 

362 - M. ONUR MÜLDÜR 

 

Printed: 11.04.2025 16:36:11 

TOSFED Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 1 

SENIOR 

HEAT 1. ELEME 

Race (16 Laps) started at 13:46:39 

Körfez Yarış Pisti Karting 0,920 km 

5.04.2025 13:45 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

327 
321 
362 
317 
337 
312 
390 
311 
399 
354 
325 
341 
396 
314 
322 

Team 

EEKT 
EEKT 
DRT 
BOM 
EEKT 
DRT 
BOM 
EEKT 
DRT 
BOM 
EEKT 
EEKT 

Name 

ATEŞ BİRİNCİ 
SARP KAYOL 
M. ONUR MÜLDÜR 
AYŞE ÇEBİ 
KAAN BALLIK 
ÖMER ULAŞ AKBAĞ 
B. EMİR SARAÇ 
ISA HUSEYNOV 
N. URAZ FATİNOĞLU 
A. SİNAN SOFUOĞLU 
ZEYNEP ÇUKUROVA 
ALİ ÖZTORUN 
ANDRII ILIN 
REFİK MERT GÖKBAY 
MEHMET BAĞÇACI 

Laps 

16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

Total Tm 

11:02.275 
11:02.525 
11:02.710 
11:06.636 
11:07.040 
11:09.853 
11:11.688 
11:14.786 
11:15.545 
11:18.283 
11:22.265 
11:22.982 
11:25.488 
11:27.804 
11:31.737 

Diff 

0.250 
0.435 
4.361 
4.765 
7.578 
9.413 

12.511 
13.270 
16.008 
19.990 
20.707 
23.213 
25.529 
29.462 

Best Tm 

41.018 
40.930 
40.960 
41.284 
41.264 
41.473 
41.534 
41.543 
41.565 
41.776 
41.663 
41.742 
42.217 
42.406 
42.502 

Points 

50 
44 
41 
38 
36 
34 
32 
30 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 

Comment 

UKK EK-2 (+5 sn) 
UKK EK-2 (+5 sn) 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.250 

Avg. Speed 

80,015 

Best Lap Tm 

40.930 

Best Speed 

80,919 

Best Lap by 

321 - SARP KAYOL 

 

Printed: 11.04.2025 16:36:16 

TOSFED Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 1 

SENIOR 

HEAT 2. ELEME 

Race (16 Laps) started at 16:30:16 

Körfez Yarış Pisti Karting 0,920 km 

5.04.2025 16:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

362 
327 
317 
321 
312 
390 
354 
399 
311 
325 
341 
396 
337 
314 
322 

Team 

DRT 
EEKT 
BOM 
EEKT 
DRT 
BOM 
BOM 
DRT 
EEKT 
EEKT 
EEKT 

EEKT 

Name 

M. ONUR MÜLDÜR 
ATEŞ BİRİNCİ 
AYŞE ÇEBİ 
SARP KAYOL 
ÖMER ULAŞ AKBAĞ 
B. EMİR SARAÇ 
A. SİNAN SOFUOĞLU 
N. URAZ FATİNOĞLU 
ISA HUSEYNOV 
ZEYNEP ÇUKUROVA 
ALİ ÖZTORUN 
ANDRII ILIN 
KAAN BALLIK 
REFİK MERT GÖKBAY 
MEHMET BAĞÇACI 

Laps 

20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 

Total Tm 

13:52.706 
13:53.196 
13:55.202 
13:58.153 
13:59.757 
14:00.542 
14:05.677 
14:11.381 
14:11.387 
14:11.877 
14:12.100 
14:13.127 
14:21.045 
14:21.720 
14:26.523 

Diff 

0.490 
2.496 
5.447 
7.051 
7.836 

12.971 
18.675 
18.681 
19.171 
19.394 
20.421 
28.339 
29.014 
33.817 

Best Tm 

41.348 
41.376 
41.324 
41.510 
41.621 
41.638 
41.503 
41.873 
42.060 
42.024 
41.950 
41.955 
41.649 
42.386 
42.785 

Points 

90 
80 
72 
66 
60 
54 
50 
46 
42 
38 
34 
32 
30 
28 
26 

Comment 

UKK EK-2 (+5 sn) 

UKK EK-2 ve 20.3.iv (+10 sn) 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.490 

Avg. Speed 

79,548 

Best Lap Tm 

41.324 

Best Speed 

80,147 

Best Lap by 

317 - AYŞE ÇEBİ 

 

Printed: 11.04.2025 16:36:21 

TOSFED Orbits 
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Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 1 

SENIOR 

YARI FİNAL 

Race (20 Laps) started at 11:42:53 

Körfez Yarış Pisti Karting 0,920 km 

6.04.2025 11:45 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

362 
327 
317 
321 
312 
399 
390 
337 
354 
311 
341 
325 
314 
396 
322 

Team 

DRT 
EEKT 
BOM 
EEKT 
DRT 
DRT 
BOM 
EEKT 
BOM 
EEKT 
EEKT 
EEKT 

Name 

M. ONUR MÜLDÜR 
ATEŞ BİRİNCİ 
AYŞE ÇEBİ 
SARP KAYOL 
ÖMER ULAŞ AKBAĞ 
N. URAZ FATİNOĞLU 
B. EMİR SARAÇ 
KAAN BALLIK 
A. SİNAN SOFUOĞLU 
ISA HUSEYNOV 
ALİ ÖZTORUN 
ZEYNEP ÇUKUROVA 
REFİK MERT GÖKBAY 
ANDRII ILIN 
MEHMET BAĞÇACI 

Laps 

24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
23 

Total Tm 

16:30.392 
16:38.387 
16:39.245 
16:40.683 
16:41.387 
16:44.266 
16:49.757 
16:53.569 
16:55.724 
16:57.636 
16:57.750 
16:58.839 
17:00.810 
17:08.101 
16:31.561 

Diff 

7.995 
8.853 

10.291 
10.995 
13.874 
19.365 
23.177 
25.332 
27.244 
27.358 
28.447 
30.418 
37.709 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

41.018 
41.365 
41.373 
41.421 
41.240 
41.381 
41.774 
41.658 
41.691 
41.600 
41.937 
41.654 
41.837 
42.352 
42.353 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Comment 

UKK EK-2 (+5 sn) 
UKK EK-2 (+5 sn) 

UKK EK-2 (+5 sn) 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.995 

Avg. Speed 

80,259 

Best Lap Tm 

41.018 

Best Speed 

80,745 

Best Lap by 

362 - M. ONUR MÜLDÜR 
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MOTUL 2025 Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 1 

SENIOR 

FİNAL 

Race (24 Laps) started at 13:48:53 

Körfez Yarış Pisti Karting 0,920 km 

6.04.2025 14:20 



Pos 

1 
2 

No. 

459 
444 

Team 

BOM 
DRT 

Name 

MURAT CAN EĞİLMEZ 
ÖMER FARUK MİRAS 

Laps 

12 
12 

Total Tm 

8:45.833 
8:49.979 

Diff 

4.146 

Best Tm 

42.866 
43.876 

Points 

50 
44 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.146 

Avg. Speed 

75,583 

Best Lap Tm 

42.866 

Best Speed 

77,264 

Best Lap by 

459 - MURAT CAN EĞİLMEZ 

 

Printed: 11.04.2025 16:39:09 

TOSFED Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 1 

MASTER 

HEAT 1. ELEME 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:03:32 

Körfez Yarış Pisti Karting 0,920 km 

5.04.2025 14:10 



Pos 

1 
2 

No. 

459 
444 

Team 

BOM 
DRT 

Name 

MURAT CAN EĞİLMEZ 
ÖMER FARUK MİRAS 

Laps 

12 
12 

Total Tm 

8:39.745 
9:00.720 

Diff 

20.975 

Best Tm 

42.869 
44.372 

Points 

50 
44 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

20.975 

Avg. Speed 

76,468 

Best Lap Tm 

42.869 

Best Speed 

77,259 

Best Lap by 

459 - MURAT CAN EĞİLMEZ 
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Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 1 

MASTER 

HEAT 2. ELEME 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:49:52 

Körfez Yarış Pisti Karting 0,920 km 

5.04.2025 16:40 



Pos 

1 
2 

No. 

459 
444 

Team 

BOM 
DRT 

Name 

MURAT CAN EĞİLMEZ 
ÖMER FARUK MİRAS 

Laps 

16 
16 

Total Tm 

11:36.254 
11:52.896 

Diff 

16.642 

Best Tm 

43.078 
44.175 

Points 

90 
80 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

16.642 

Avg. Speed 

76,110 

Best Lap Tm 

43.078 

Best Speed 

76,884 

Best Lap by 

459 - MURAT CAN EĞİLMEZ 
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Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 1 

MASTER 

YARI FİNAL 

Race (16 Laps) started at 12:09:53 

Körfez Yarış Pisti Karting 0,920 km 

6.04.2025 12:15 



Pos 

1 
2 

No. 

459 
444 

Team 

BOM 
DRT 

Name 

MURAT CAN EĞİLMEZ 
ÖMER FARUK MİRAS 

Laps 

18 
18 

Total Tm 

13:14.353 
13:27.534 

Diff 

13.181 

Best Tm 

43.369 
44.378 

Points 

0 
0 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

13.181 

Avg. Speed 

75,050 

Best Lap Tm 

43.369 

Best Speed 

76,368 

Best Lap by 

459 - MURAT CAN EĞİLMEZ 
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MOTUL 2025 Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 1 

MASTER 

FİNAL 

Race (18 Laps) started at 14:16:06 

Körfez Yarış Pisti Karting 0,920 km 

6.04.2025 14:55 


